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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 1: Division 1
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Nate Clarke 15 S002 15 209 255 255 221 212 222 910 910 1
2 Stephen Major 13 S001 13 219 255 204 160 255 246 865 865 2
3 Chris Page 15 S001 15 226 239 216 197 239 205 857 857 3
4 Ricky LaRouche 2 S002 2 218 244 244 198 209 206 857 857 3
5 Peter Fox 13 S002 14 226 247 247 185 214 211 857 857 3
6 Dave Paquin 1 S002 1 219 263 263 212 203 171 849 849 6
7 Frank Calca 9 S001 9 224 232 194 203 232 212 841 841 7
8 Jayme Silva, Jr. 16 S001 16 211 227 218 227 179 216 840 840 8
9 Jordan Howey 8 S002 8 201 232 182 216 232 198 828 828 9

10 Tyler Hurne 5 S001 5 215 267 154 267 206 196 823 823 10
11 Michael Puzo 5 S002 5 192 249 227 139 194 249 809 809 11
12 Greg C. Green 8 S001 8 211 226 181 226 188 206 801 801 12
13 Cheryl Pape 10 S001 10 192 241 241 235 167 143 786 786 13
14 Paul Furtado 6 S002 7 175 212 201 202 169 212 784 784 14
15 Josh Lussier 18 S001 3 207 204 200 181 191 204 776 776 15
16 Dylan Ouillette 7 S002 7 205 203 183 188 203 191 765 765 16
17 Mike Prinitz 8 S002 9 220 202 174 202 182 185 743 743 17
18 Bill Loomis 9 S002 9 189 203 203 174 181 184 742 742 18
19 Peter Daigle 17 S001 7 170 213 167 178 181 213 739 739 19
20 Bobby Morrell 6 S002 6 200 258 169 258 161 150 738 738 20
21 Reinaldo Santiago 11 S002 11 192 197 197 183 169 186 735 735 21
22 Matt Hansen 3 S002 3 200 225 191 225 153 164 733 733 22
23 Jeff Handy 15 S001 15 189 233 155 233 160 165 713 713 23
24 Jacob DesRosiers 1 S001 1 162 200 146 160 181 200 687 687 24
25 Traci DesRosiers 2 S001 2 167 184 171 148 177 184 680 680 25
26 Arthur Lavoie 4 S001 4 161 203 203 139 152 168 662 662 26
27 Ryan Honda 1 S001 1 148 181 179 181 134 165 659 659 27
28 Jackson Payne 6 S001 6 198 166 147 156 156 166 625 625 28
29 David Paquin, Sr. 11 S001 11 153 175 175 154 131 130 590 590 29
30 Chris Mccormick 3 S001 3 195 170 154 146 170 110 580 580 30
31 Barry Corbett 11 S002 11 167 171 171 158 143 472 472 31
32 Jayme Silva, Jr. 13 S002 13 211 233 208 233 193 175 809 809 101
33 Frank Calca 16 S002 16 224 222 182 179 209 222 792 792 102
34 Cheryl Pape 1 S002 1 192 212 212 172 198 204 786 786 103
35 Chris Page 12 S002 12 226 241 241 196 201 147 785 785 104
36 Ricky LaRouche 9 S001 9 218 244 158 183 244 194 779 779 105
37 Peter Fox 14 S001 14 226 202 188 171 202 193 754 754 106
38 Dave Paquin 11 S001 11 219 205 189 199 205 156 749 749 107
39 Tyler Hurne 15 S002 15 215 195 189 195 171 189 744 744 108
40 Nate Clarke 13 S001 13 209 191 191 190 174 185 740 740 109
41 Josh Lussier 5 S002 5 207 186 163 186 186 179 714 714 110
42 Bill Loomis 5 S001 5 189 211 146 174 211 142 673 673 111
43 Jordan Howey 5 S001 16 201 182 159 174 158 182 673 673 111
44 Jacob DesRosiers 4 S002 4 162 180 180 134 136 180 630 630 113
45 Ryan Honda 3 S002 3 148 172 162 132 157 172 623 623 114
46 Jackson Payne 10 S002 10 198 155 136 154 155 141 586 586 115
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Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: Division 1

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Nate Clarke 1 5 S002 1 5 209 255 255 255 221 212 222 910 910 910 1
2 Paul Furtado 6 S002 7 175 212 237 201 202 169 212 784 100 884 884 2
3 Stephen Major 1 3 S001 1 3 219 255 255 204 160 255 246 865 865 865 3
4 Ryan Honda 1 S001 1 148 181 231 179 181 134 165 659 200 859 859 4
5 Peter Daigle 1 7 S001 7 170 213 243 167 178 181 213 739 120 859 859 4
6 Chris Page 1 5 S001 1 5 226 239 239 216 197 239 205 857 857 857 6
7 Ricky LaRouche 2 S002 2 218 244 244 244 198 209 206 857 857 857 6
8 Peter Fox 1 3 S002 1 4 226 247 247 247 185 214 211 857 857 857 6
9 Dave Paquin 1 S002 1 219 263 263 263 212 203 171 849 849 849 9

1 0 Frank Calca 9 S001 9 224 232 232 194 203 232 212 841 841 841 1 0
1 1 Michael Puzo 5 S002 5 192 249 257 227 139 194 249 809 3 2 841 841 1 0
1 2 Jayme Silva, Jr. 1 6 S001 1 6 211 227 227 218 227 179 216 840 840 840 1 2
1 3 Jacob DesRosiers 1 S001 1 162 200 238 146 160 181 200 687 152 839 839 1 3
1 4 Jordan Howey 8 S002 8 201 232 232 182 216 232 198 828 828 828 1 4
1 5 Tyler Hurne 5 S001 5 215 267 267 154 267 206 196 823 823 823 1 5
1 6 Cheryl Pape 1 0 S001 1 0 192 241 249 241 235 167 143 786 3 2 818 818 1 6
1 7 Arthur Lavoie 4 S001 4 161 203 242 203 139 152 168 662 156 818 818 1 6
1 8 Traci DesRosiers 2 S001 2 167 184 217 171 148 177 184 680 132 812 812 1 8
1 9 Greg C. Green 8 S001 8 211 226 226 181 226 188 206 801 801 801 1 9
2 0 Bill Loomis 9 S002 9 189 203 214 203 174 181 184 742 4 4 786 786 2 0
2 1 David Paquin, Sr. 1 1 S001 1 1 153 175 222 175 154 131 130 590 188 778 778 2 1
2 2 Josh Lussier 1 8 S001 3 207 204 204 200 181 191 204 776 776 776 2 2
2 3 Reinaldo Santiago 1 1 S002 1 1 192 197 205 197 183 169 186 735 3 2 767 767 2 3
2 4 Dylan Ouillette 7 S002 7 205 203 203 183 188 203 191 765 765 765 2 4
2 5 Jeff Handy 1 5 S001 1 5 189 233 244 155 233 160 165 713 4 4 757 757 2 5
2 6 Mike Prinitz 8 S002 9 220 202 202 174 202 182 185 743 743 743 2 6
2 7 Bobby Morrell 6 S002 6 200 258 258 169 258 161 150 738 738 738 2 7
2 8 Matt Hansen 3 S002 3 200 225 225 191 225 153 164 733 733 733 2 8
2 9 Jackson Payne 6 S001 6 198 166 168 147 156 156 166 625 8 633 633 2 9
3 0 Chris Mccormick 3 S001 3 195 170 175 154 146 170 110 580 2 0 600 600 3 0
3 1 Barry Corbett 1 1 S002 1 1 167 171 204 171 158 143 472 9 9 571 571 3 1
3 2 Ryan Honda 3 S002 3 148 172 222 162 132 157 172 623 200 823 823 101
3 3 Cheryl Pape 1 S002 1 192 212 220 212 172 198 204 786 3 2 818 818 102
3 4 Jayme Silva, Jr. 1 3 S002 1 3 211 233 233 208 233 193 175 809 809 809 103
3 5 Frank Calca 1 6 S002 1 6 224 222 222 182 179 209 222 792 792 792 104
3 6 Chris Page 1 2 S002 1 2 226 241 241 241 196 201 147 785 785 785 105
3 7 Jacob DesRosiers 4 S002 4 162 180 218 180 134 136 180 630 152 782 782 106
3 8 Ricky LaRouche 9 S001 9 218 244 244 158 183 244 194 779 779 779 107
3 9 Peter Fox 1 4 S001 1 4 226 202 202 188 171 202 193 754 754 754 108
4 0 Dave Paquin 1 1 S001 1 1 219 205 205 189 199 205 156 749 749 749 109
4 1 Tyler Hurne 1 5 S002 1 5 215 195 195 189 195 171 189 744 744 744 110
4 2 Nate Clarke 1 3 S001 1 3 209 191 191 191 190 174 185 740 740 740 111
4 3 Bill Loomis 5 S001 5 189 211 222 146 174 211 142 673 4 4 717 717 112
4 4 Josh Lussier 5 S002 5 207 186 186 163 186 186 179 714 714 714 113
4 5 Jordan Howey 5 S001 1 6 201 182 182 159 174 158 182 673 673 673 114
4 6 Jackson Payne 1 0 S002 1 0 198 155 157 136 154 155 141 586 8 594 594 115
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